

Magpie

Ingredients Lists

Treats of the east Allergens listed in **BOLD**

Mapo Tofu

Sichuan peppercorns, tofu, vegetable oil, **RED CHILLI BEAN PASTE**, garlic, ginger, chilli powder, **SOY SAUCE**, cornstarch, sugar, vegetable stock, cauliflower, water chestnuts, spring onions, **CASHEW NUTS**

Chicken Gaeng Phed

Bamboo shoot, mushrooms, red pepper, Chicken breast, red chilli paste (red chillies, garlic, ginger, galangal, lemongrass), garlic, ginger, coconut milk, keffir lime leaves, **FISH SAUCE**, lemongrass extract, basil, sugar

Tangcu li Ji

Vegetable oil, pork, water chestnuts, garlic, ginger, spring onions, cornstarch, **RED CHILLI BEAN PASTE**, **SOY SAUCE**, dry sherry, sugar, black vinegar, **OYSTER SAUCE**, spring onion

Chana Massala

Chickpeas, baking soda, salt, black tea, coriander seeds, cumin, black pepper, clove, cardamom, cinnamon, mace, fennel, red chilli, aamchur, fenugreek leaves, turmeric, onion, ginger, garlic, tomato, tomato puree, salt, fresh coriander

Chicken Nagan Kozhi

Chicken breast, red chillies, garlic, ginger, **BLACK MUSTARD SEEDS**, curry leaves, coconut oil, coconut milk, red onions, lemongrass extract, tomato, tandori masala, salt

Egg Fried Rice

jasmine rice, **EGG**, veg oil, salt, flavour enhancers: MSG (monosodium glutamate).

Coconut Rice

jasmine rice, coconut oil, coconut milk, **BLACK MUSTARD SEEDS**, curry leaves, desiccated coconut, salt

Plain Naan

Flour, yeast, water, baking powder, sugar, salt, **GREEK YOGHURT**, nigella seeds

Garlic Naan

Flour, yeast, water, baking powder, sugar, salt, **GREEK YOGHURT**, nigella seeds, garlic butter (garlic, **BUTTER**, fresh coriander),